Premium 3-leg
Electric height adjustable table base
V34 - Pricing effective 3/1/2021
800.833.3746
esiergo.com
Premium 3-leg
Electric height adjustable table base
© 2021 Fellowes, Inc. V34 catalog prices. All prices are in U.S. dollars.

Quick
ship
Standard ship Standard ship Standard ship
3E90-C6060-24-_ _ _ $4,210
D
WR
WL
D
Large Equal Corner
60"wl x 60"wr x 24"d – 3EC606024-TFL-_ _
$1009
3EC606024-HPL-_ _
$1,110
3EC606024-PHPL-_ _
$1,210
3E90-C7272-24-_ _ _ $4,234 72"wl x 72"wr x 24"d* – – 3EC727224-HPL-_ _
$1,854
3EC727224-PHPL-_ _
$2,021
3E90-C6060-30-_ _ _ $4,212 60"wl x 60"wr x 30"d – 3EC606030-TFL-_ _
$1,030
3EC606030-HPL-_ _
$1,133
3EC606030-PHPL-_ _
$1,235
3E90-C7272-30-_ _ _ $4,236 72"wl x 72"wr x 30"d* – – 3EC727230-HPL-_ _
$2,215
3EC727230-PHPL-_ _
$2,414
3E90-C4860-24-_ _ _ $4,210
WR
WL
D
D
Offset Corner Left
60"wr x 48"wl x 24’d – 3OCL604824-TFL-_ _
$901
3OCL604824-HPL-_ _
$992
3OCL604824-PHPL-_ _
$1,082
3E90-C4872-24-_ _ _ $4,222 72"wl x 48"wr x 24"d – 3OCL724824-TFL-_ _
$984
3OCL724824-HPL-_ _
$1,083
3OCL724824-PHPL-_ _
$1,180
3E90-C6072-24-_ _ _ $4,222 72"wl x 60"wr x 24"d – 3OCL726024-TFL-_ _
$1,123
3OCL726024-HPL-_ _
$1,235
3OCL726024-PHPL-_ _
$1,346
3E90-C4860-30-_ _ _ $4,212 60"wl x 48"wr x 30"d – 3OCL604830-TFL-_ _
$917
3OCL604830-HPL-_ _
$1008
3OCL604830-PHPL-_ _
$1,099
3E90-C4872-30-_ _ _ $4,224 72"wl x 48"wr x 30"d – 3OCL724830-TFL-_ _
$994
3OCL724830-HPL-_ _
$1,094
3OCL724830-PHPL-_ _
$1,193
3E90-C6072-30-_ _ _ $4,224 72"wl x 60"wr x 30"d – 3OCL726030-TFL-_ _
$1,143
3OCL726030-HPL-_ _
$1,288
3OCL726030-PHPL-_ _